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 Lump Sum Clearing And Grubbing 201(3B)
 Lump Sum 1 Kanakanak Rd: D St To Squaw Cr Rd Resurfacing 2013 12

 250,000.00 480,000.00 56,880.00 8,868,539.00  500,000.00  500,000.00 410,000.00 250,000.00
 2.46% 5.27% 0.64% 9,109,265.00  4.81%

 Lump Sum Removal Of Structures And Obstructions 202(1)
 Lump Sum 1 Kanakanak Rd: D St To Squaw Cr Rd Resurfacing 2013 12

 100,000.00 -50,000.00 4,500.00 8,868,539.00  500,000.00  500,000.00 183,333.33 -50,000.00
 0.98% -0.55% 0.05% 9,109,265.00  4.81%

 Square Yard or Square Removal Of Pavement 202(2)
 Meter

 Square Yard 16,220 Kanakanak Rd: D St To Squaw Cr Rd Resurfacing 2013 12
 3.50 6.00 4.00 8,868,539.00  5.00  6.00 4.83 3.50

 0.56% 1.07% 0.73% 9,109,265.00  0.78%

 Linear Foot or Meter Removal Of Culvert Pipe 202(4)
 Linear Foot 2,928 Kanakanak Rd: D St To Squaw Cr Rd Resurfacing 2013 12

 37.00 25.00 25.00 8,868,539.00  30.00  37.00 30.67 25.00
 1.06% 0.80% 0.83% 9,109,265.00  0.84%

 Cubic Yard or Cubic Unclassified Excavation 203(3)
 Meter

 Cubic Yard 37,050 Kanakanak Rd: D St To Squaw Cr Rd Resurfacing 2013 12
 15.50 7.00 10.00 8,868,539.00  12.00  15.50 11.50 7.00
 5.64% 2.85% 4.18% 9,109,265.00  4.28%

 Cubic Yard or Cubic Muck Excavation 203(4)
 Meter

 Cubic Yard 3,560 Kanakanak Rd: D St To Squaw Cr Rd Resurfacing 2013 12
 18.50 15.00 15.00 8,868,539.00  20.00  20.00 17.83 15.00
 0.65% 0.59% 0.60% 9,109,265.00  0.68%

 Ton or Megagram Borrow 203(6)
 Ton 77,200 Kanakanak Rd: D St To Squaw Cr Rd Resurfacing 2013 12

  Bid as:203(6A)  Borrow, Type A
 16.50 10.00 11.00 8,868,539.00  14.00  16.50 13.50 10.00

 12.52% 8.47% 9.58% 9,109,265.00  10.39%

 Ton or Megagram Aggregate Base Course, Grading ___ 301(1)
 Ton 4,300 Kanakanak Rd: D St To Squaw Cr Rd Resurfacing 2013 12

  Bid as:301(1)  Aggregate Base Course, Grading D-1
 57.00 16.00 30.00 8,868,539.00  40.00  57.00 37.67 16.00
 2.41% 0.76% 1.45% 9,109,265.00  1.65%

 Cubic Yard or Cubic Class A Concrete 501(4)
 Meter

 Cubic Yard 104 Kanakanak Rd: D St To Squaw Cr Rd Resurfacing 2013 12
 3,800.00 5,500.00 1,500.00 8,868,539.00  1,500.00  5,500.00 3,600.00 1,500.00
 3.88% 6.28% 1.76% 9,109,265.00  1.50%

 Linear Foot or Meter Structural Plate Pipe ___ Diameter, ___ Gage 602(1)
 Linear Foot 211 Kanakanak Rd: D St To Squaw Cr Rd Resurfacing 2013 12

  Bid as:602(1-180)  Structural Plate Pipe 180 Inch Diameter, 0.175
 Gage

 2,000.00 2,300.00 4,300.00 8,868,539.00  1,900.00  2,300.00 2,066.67 1,900.00
 4.15% 5.33% 10.23% 9,109,265.00  3.86%

 Linear Foot 105 Kanakanak Rd: D St To Squaw Cr Rd Resurfacing 2013 12
  Bid as:602(1-192)  Structural Plate Pipe 192 Inch Diameter, 0.175
 Gage
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 Linear Foot or Meter Structural Plate Pipe ___ Diameter, ___ Gage 602(1)
 2,185.00 2,400.00 4,800.00 8,868,539.00  2,300.00  2,400.00 2,295.00 2,185.00

 Linear Foot or Meter W-beam Guardrail 606(1)
 Linear Foot 536 Kanakanak Rd: D St To Squaw Cr Rd Resurfacing 2013 12

 40.00 42.00 55.00 8,868,539.00  50.00  50.00 44.00 40.00
 0.21% 0.25% 0.33% 9,109,265.00  0.26%

 Linear Foot or Meter Removing And Disposing Of Guardrail 606(6)
 Linear Foot 2,382 Kanakanak Rd: D St To Squaw Cr Rd Resurfacing 2013 12

 8.50 6.00 5.00 8,868,539.00  7.00  8.50 7.17 6.00
 0.20% 0.16% 0.13% 9,109,265.00  0.16%

 Each Controlled Release Terminal (CRT) 606(9)
 Each 3 Kanakanak Rd: D St To Squaw Cr Rd Resurfacing 2013 12

 5,250.00 4,800.00 5,500.00 8,868,539.00  4,000.00  5,250.00 4,683.33 4,000.00
 0.15% 0.16% 0.19% 9,109,265.00  0.12%

 Ton or Megagram Ditch Lining 610(2)
 Ton 1,760 Kanakanak Rd: D St To Squaw Cr Rd Resurfacing 2013 12

 150.00 150.00 45.00 8,868,539.00  50.00  150.00 116.67 50.00
 2.59% 2.90% 0.89% 9,109,265.00  0.85%

 Ton or Megagram Riprap, Class ___ 611(2)
 Ton 1,285 Kanakanak Rd: D St To Squaw Cr Rd Resurfacing 2013 12

  Bid as:611(2)  Riprap, Class II
 150.00 160.00 100.00 8,868,539.00  100.00  160.00 136.67 100.00
 1.89% 2.26% 1.45% 9,109,265.00  1.24%

 Square Foot or Square Standard Sign 615(1)
 Meter

 Square Foot 791 Kanakanak Rd: D St To Squaw Cr Rd Resurfacing 2013 12
 221.00 165.00 125.00 8,868,539.00  165.00  221.00 183.67 165.00
 1.72% 1.43% 1.11% 9,109,265.00  1.26%

 Each Salvage Sign 615(6)
 Each 105 Kanakanak Rd: D St To Squaw Cr Rd Resurfacing 2013 12

 300.00 100.00 150.00 8,868,539.00  75.00  300.00 158.33 75.00
 0.31% 0.12% 0.18% 9,109,265.00  0.08%

 Each Thaw Wire Installation 616(4)
 Each 4 Kanakanak Rd: D St To Squaw Cr Rd Resurfacing 2013 12

 5,777.00 17,000.00 8,000.00 8,868,539.00  2,500.00  17,000.00 8,425.67 2,500.00
 0.23% 0.75% 0.36% 9,109,265.00  0.10%

 Acre or Hectare Seeding 618(1)
 Acre 6.6 Kanakanak Rd: D St To Squaw Cr Rd Resurfacing 2013 12

 900.00 9,000.00 7,000.00 8,868,539.00  3,400.00  9,000.00 4,433.33 900.00
 0.06% 0.65% 0.52% 9,109,265.00  0.22%

 Square Yard or Square Topsoil 620(1)
 Meter

 Square Yard 31,670 Kanakanak Rd: D St To Squaw Cr Rd Resurfacing 2013 12
 5.00 5.50 3.50 8,868,539.00  3.00  5.50 4.50 3.00

 1.56% 1.91% 1.25% 9,109,265.00  0.91%
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 Linear Foot or Meter Pipe Hand Rail 625(1)
 Linear Foot 880 Kanakanak Rd: D St To Squaw Cr Rd Resurfacing 2013 12

 50.00 100.00 150.00 8,868,539.00  130.00  130.00 93.33 50.00
 0.43% 0.97% 1.49% 9,109,265.00  1.10%

 Square Yard or Square Geotextile, Stabilization 630(2)
 Meter

 Square Yard 5,360 Kanakanak Rd: D St To Squaw Cr Rd Resurfacing 2013 12
 3.00 4.00 3.00 8,868,539.00  5.00  5.00 4.00 3.00

 0.16% 0.24% 0.18% 9,109,265.00  0.26%

 Square Yard or Square Geogrid, Type ___ 634(1)
 Meter

 Square Yard 5,360 Kanakanak Rd: D St To Squaw Cr Rd Resurfacing 2013 12
  Bid as:634(1)  Geogrid, Type Biaxial

 4.50 5.50 4.00 8,868,539.00  5.00  5.50 5.00 4.50
 0.24% 0.32% 0.24% 9,109,265.00  0.26%

 Each Residence Driveway 639(1)
 Each 37 Kanakanak Rd: D St To Squaw Cr Rd Resurfacing 2013 12

 700.00 950.00 1,000.00 8,868,539.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 883.33 700.00
 0.25% 0.39% 0.42% 9,109,265.00  0.36%

 Each Commercial Driveway 639(2)
 Each 20 Kanakanak Rd: D St To Squaw Cr Rd Resurfacing 2013 12

 1,000.00 1,500.00 1,100.00 8,868,539.00  1,000.00  1,500.00 1,166.67 1,000.00
 0.20% 0.33% 0.25% 9,109,265.00  0.19%

 Lump Sum Mobilization And Demobilization 640(1)
 Lump Sum 1 Kanakanak Rd: D St To Squaw Cr Rd Resurfacing 2013 12

 700,000.00 360,000.00 600,000.00 8,868,539.00  710,000.00  710,000.00 590,000.00 360,000.00
 6.88% 3.95% 6.77% 9,109,265.00  6.83%

 Lump Sum 1 Vdz Ferry Terminal Security Upgrades 2009 05
 43,000.00 20,473.00 42,000.00 366,500.00  0.00  43,000.00 31,736.50 20,473.00

 9.77% 4.76% 11.46% 430,470.00  0.00%

 Lump Sum Worker Meals and Lodging, or Per Diem 640(4)
 Lump Sum 1 Kanakanak Rd: D St To Squaw Cr Rd Resurfacing 2013 12

 150,000.00 430,000.00 250,000.00 8,868,539.00  575,000.00  575,000.00 385,000.00 150,000.00
 1.47% 4.72% 2.82% 9,109,265.00  5.53%

 Lump Sum 1 Vdz Ferry Terminal Security Upgrades 2009 05
 21,000.00 16,116.00 17,000.00 366,500.00  0.00  21,000.00 18,558.00 16,116.00

 4.77% 3.74% 4.64% 430,470.00  0.00%

 Lump Sum Erosion And Pollution Control Administration 641(1)
 Lump Sum 1 Kanakanak Rd: D St To Squaw Cr Rd Resurfacing 2013 12

  Bid as:641(1)  Erosion, Sediment, And Pollution Control
 Administration

 5,000.00 10,000.00 20,000.00 8,868,539.00  40,000.00  40,000.00 18,333.33 5,000.00
 0.05% 0.11% 0.23% 9,109,265.00  0.38%

 Contingent Sum Temporary Erosion And Pollution Control 641(2)
 Contingent Sum 1 Kanakanak Rd: D St To Squaw Cr Rd Resurfacing 2013 12

  Bid as:641(2)  Temporary Erosion, Sediment, And Pollution Control
 300,000.00 300,000.00 300,000.00 8,868,539.00  300,000.00  300,000.00 300,000.00 300,000.00

 2.95% 3.29% 3.38% 9,109,265.00  2.89%
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 Lump Sum Construction Surveying 642(1)
 Lump Sum 1 Kanakanak Rd: D St To Squaw Cr Rd Resurfacing 2013 12

 110,000.00 120,000.00 70,000.00 8,868,539.00  120,250.00  120,250.00 116,750.00 110,000.00
 1.08% 1.32% 0.79% 9,109,265.00  1.16%

 Hour Three Person Survey Party 642(3)
 Hour 200 Kanakanak Rd: D St To Squaw Cr Rd Resurfacing 2013 12

 350.00 385.00 350.00 8,868,539.00  325.00  385.00 353.33 325.00
 0.69% 0.85% 0.79% 9,109,265.00  0.63%

 Lump Sum Traffic Maintenance 643(2)
 Lump Sum 1 Kanakanak Rd: D St To Squaw Cr Rd Resurfacing 2013 12

 175,000.00 105,000.00 110,000.00 8,868,539.00  160,000.00  175,000.00 146,666.67 105,000.00
 1.72% 1.15% 1.24% 9,109,265.00  1.54%

 Lump Sum Permanent Construction Signs 643(3)
 Lump Sum 1 Kanakanak Rd: D St To Squaw Cr Rd Resurfacing 2013 12

 75,000.00 16,000.00 20,000.00 8,868,539.00  40,000.00  75,000.00 43,666.67 16,000.00
 0.74% 0.18% 0.23% 9,109,265.00  0.38%

 Contingent Sum Traffic Price Adjustment 643(23)
 Contingent Sum 1 Kanakanak Rd: D St To Squaw Cr Rd Resurfacing 2013 12

 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,868,539.00  0.00  0.00 0.00 0.00
 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 9,109,265.00  0.00%

 Contingent Sum Traffic Control 643(25)
 Contingent Sum 1 Kanakanak Rd: D St To Squaw Cr Rd Resurfacing 2013 12

 125,000.00 125,000.00 125,000.00 8,868,539.00  125,000.00  125,000.00 125,000.00 125,000.00
 1.23% 1.37% 1.41% 9,109,265.00  1.20%

 Lump Sum Field Office 644(1)
 Lump Sum 1 Kanakanak Rd: D St To Squaw Cr Rd Resurfacing 2013 12

 50,000.00 35,000.00 40,000.00 8,868,539.00  42,000.00  50,000.00 42,333.33 35,000.00
 0.49% 0.38% 0.45% 9,109,265.00  0.40%

 Lump Sum Field Laboratory 644(2)
 Lump Sum 1 Kanakanak Rd: D St To Squaw Cr Rd Resurfacing 2013 12

 10,000.00 25,000.00 20,000.00 8,868,539.00  20,000.00  25,000.00 18,333.33 10,000.00
 0.10% 0.27% 0.23% 9,109,265.00  0.19%

 Labor Hour Training Program, ___ Trainees/Apprentices 645(1)
 Labor Hour 500 Kanakanak Rd: D St To Squaw Cr Rd Resurfacing 2013 12

  Bid as:645(1)  Training Program, 2 Trainees/Apprentices
 5.00 35.00 10.00 8,868,539.00  1.00  35.00 13.67 1.00

 0.02% 0.19% 0.06% 9,109,265.00  0.00%

 Lump Sum CPM Scheduling 646(1)
 Lump Sum 1 Kanakanak Rd: D St To Squaw Cr Rd Resurfacing 2013 12

 1,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 8,868,539.00  2,000.00  10,000.00 4,333.33 1,000.00
 0.01% 0.11% 0.11% 9,109,265.00  0.02%

 Lump Sum Underpass Lighting System Complete 660(12)
 Lump Sum 1 Vdz Ferry Terminal Security Upgrades 2009 05

  Bid as:667(1)  Valdez Security Upgrades - West End & Terminal
 Building

 281,000.00 285,930.00 245,000.00 366,500.00  0.00  285,930.00 283,465.00 281,000.00
 63.86% 66.42% 66.85% 430,470.00  0.00%

 No Conversion
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DescriptionItem NumberPages ProjectPay Unit

 Lump Sum Clearing And Grubbing 201(3B) 1 ~ 1  1

 Lump Sum Removal Of Structures And Obstructions 202(1) 1 ~ 1  1

 Square Yard or Removal Of Pavement 202(2) 1 ~ 1  1

 Square Meter

 Linear Foot or Removal Of Culvert Pipe 202(4) 1 ~ 1  1

 Meter

 Cubic Yard or Unclassified Excavation 203(3) 1 ~ 1  1

 Cubic Meter

 Cubic Yard or Muck Excavation 203(4) 1 ~ 1  1

 Cubic Meter

 Ton or Megagram Borrow 203(6) 1 ~ 1  1

 Ton or Megagram Aggregate Base Course, Grading ___ 301(1) 1 ~ 1  1

 Cubic Yard or Class A Concrete 501(4) 1 ~ 1  1

 Cubic Meter

 Linear Foot or Structural Plate Pipe ___ Diameter, ___ Gage 602(1) 1 ~ 2  2

 Meter

 Linear Foot or W-beam Guardrail 606(1) 2 ~ 2  1

 Meter

 Linear Foot or Removing And Disposing Of Guardrail 606(6) 2 ~ 2  1

 Meter

 Each Controlled Release Terminal (CRT) 606(9) 2 ~ 2  1

 Ton or Megagram Ditch Lining 610(2) 2 ~ 2  1

 Ton or Megagram Riprap, Class ___ 611(2) 2 ~ 2  1

 Square Foot or Standard Sign 615(1) 2 ~ 2  1

 Square Meter

 Each Salvage Sign 615(6) 2 ~ 2  1

 Each Thaw Wire Installation 616(4) 2 ~ 2  1

 Acre or Hectare Seeding 618(1) 2 ~ 2  1

 Square Yard or Topsoil 620(1) 2 ~ 2  1

 Square Meter

 Linear Foot or Pipe Hand Rail 625(1) 3 ~ 3  1

 Meter

 Square Yard or Geotextile, Stabilization 630(2) 3 ~ 3  1

 Square Meter

 Square Yard or Geogrid, Type ___ 634(1) 3 ~ 3  1

 Square Meter

 Each Residence Driveway 639(1) 3 ~ 3  1

 Each Commercial Driveway 639(2) 3 ~ 3  1

 Lump Sum Mobilization And Demobilization 640(1) 3 ~ 3  2

 Lump Sum Worker Meals and Lodging, or Per Diem 640(4) 3 ~ 3  2

 Lump Sum Erosion And Pollution Control Administration 641(1) 3 ~ 3  1

 Contingent Sum Temporary Erosion And Pollution Control 641(2) 3 ~ 3  1

 Lump Sum Construction Surveying 642(1) 4 ~ 4  1

 Hour Three Person Survey Party 642(3) 4 ~ 4  1

 Lump Sum Traffic Maintenance 643(2) 4 ~ 4  1

 Lump Sum Permanent Construction Signs 643(3) 4 ~ 4  1

 Contingent Sum Traffic Price Adjustment 643(23) 4 ~ 4  1

 Contingent Sum Traffic Control 643(25) 4 ~ 4  1

 Lump Sum Field Office 644(1) 4 ~ 4  1

 Lump Sum Field Laboratory 644(2) 4 ~ 4  1

 Labor Hour Training Program, ___ Trainees/Apprentices 645(1) 4 ~ 4  1

 Lump Sum CPM Scheduling 646(1) 4 ~ 4  1

 No Conversion
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 Lump Sum Underpass Lighting System Complete 660(12) 4 ~ 4  1
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